
Aliquippa School District 

2015-2016 

 Bus Schedule 
   ALIQUIPPA 

ELEMENTARY 

PLAN 11/12 

BUS # 9 
AM- PICK UP 
8:04 Monaca Rd & Hill 

8:06 Griffith Hgts  

8:10 Elementary School 

#9A 

8:14 Wykes & Griffith 

8:18 Elementary School 

 

BUS # 9 
PM- DEPARTURE 
3:15 Elementary School 

3:20 Monaca Rd & Hill 

3:22 Griffith Hgts 

3:28 Elementary School 

#9A  

3:34 Wykes & Griffith 

 

PLAN 11/MONACA RD 

BUS # 3 - PICK UP 
8:17 3rd Ave & Monaca Rd 

8:18 404 Monaca Rd 

8:20 5th & Adams 

8:23 Monaca Rd & Green St 

8:25 Elementary School 

 

BUS # 3 
PM -  DEPARTURE 
3:15 Elementary School 

3:20 Monaca Rd & Green St 

3:21 Monaca Rd & 3rd Ave 

3:22 404 Monaca Road 

3:27 5th & Adams 

 

LINMAR BUS #9/10H  

AM  PICK UP 
7:45 Waugaman & Tyler 

7:48 Roosevelt Circle 

7:50 Tyler & Elgin 

7:57 Elementary School 

 

BUS # 10H 
PM - DEPARTURE 
3:20 Elementary School 

3:23 Elgin & Tyler 

3:25 Waugaman & Tyler 

3:30 Roosevelt Circle 

 

DAYCARE BUS        

AM    BUS #7                   

PM 
7:55 Mama Good           3:23 

7:57 Todays Kidz           3:32 

7:59 In His Hands          3:33 

8:00 R2R Daycare          3:34 

8:03  Forbes      3:35 

8:08 Elementary School 

8:13 We Are Family       3:16 

8:14 MiMi’s Daycare     3:18 

8:15 Rhyme & Thyme    3:21  

       Today’s Kidz Sport 3:36 

8:19 Elementary School 

 

REVISED 8-14-15 

PLAN 6/SHEFFIELD 

BUS # 2  -AM 

PICKUP 
7:55 Kiehl & Highland 

7:57 Kiehl & Shaw 

7:58 Moreland & Jones 

7:59 Moreland & Milton 

8:00 Hall & King  

8:02 Laughlin & Highland 

8:03 Highland & Ravine 

8:07 Sheffield & Ann  

8:13 Elementary School 

 

BUS # 2 
PM- DEPARTURE 
3:20 Elementary School 

3:28 Sheffield & Ann 

3:34 Highland & Ravine 

3:35 Laughlin & Highland 

3:36 Hall & King 

3:37 Moreland & Milton 

3:38 Moreland & Jones 

3:39 Kiehl & Shaw 

3:40 Kiehl & Highland 

3:43 Bus Garage 

 

PLAN 12 

BUS #4/11 AM  PICK 

UP 
8:22 Main & Maratta 

8:23 Main & Burton 

8:27 Elementary School 

 

BUS #10 PM DEPART 
3:05 Elementary School 

3:08 Main & Burton 

3:18 Main & Maratta 

 

McDonald Heights 

Sheffield Ave & 5th 

VALLEY TERRACE  

 
BUS #4/11 AM PICK 

UP 
8:07 Valley Terrace D 

8:09 Valley Terrace B & C 

8:12 Sheffield & 5th Ave 

(Town Towers) 

8:18 Elementary School 

 

BUS #4 T -PM 

DEPAR 
3:10 Elementary School 

3:20 Sheffield & 5th Ave 

3:25 Valley Terrace B & C 

3:26 Valley Terrace D 

 

BUS # 5 B - PICKUP  

8:15 MCDONALD HTS 

8:17 VALLEY TER A 

8:22 MAIN & MEADOW 

8:27 ELEMENTARY 

 

BUS # 5 

DEPARTURE 

3:34 Main & Meadow 

3:39 Mcdonald Hgts 

3:42 Valley Ter A 

 

WEST ALIQUIPPA  

LOGSTOWN 

FRANKLIN AVE 

BRODHEAD RD  

BUS # 8 
AM - PICK UP 
8:00 Station St 

8:06 River Ave. & 4th  

8:08 5th & Allegheny 

8:10 Main & 4th 

8:11 Main & 3rd 

8:14 Logstown 

8:19 Franklin & Spring 

8:23 Elementary School 

 

BUS # 8 
PM - DEPARTURE 
3:20 Elementary School 

3:30 Franklin & Spring 

3:33 Station St 

3:44 River Ave & 4th St 

3:45 Allegheny & 5th St 

3:46 Main & 4th  

3:47 Main & 3rd  

3:50 Logstown 

 

SHEFFIELD 

TERRACE AND 

DIMATTIA 

BUS # 1 
C – PICK UP 
7:54 Captains Corner 

7:55 Upper Linmar 

7:56 Penn     & Peoples  

7:57 Tyler & Penn 

7:58 Tyler & Warnock 

7:59 Grand & Tyler 

8:00 Grand & Filmore 

8:01 Division & Roosevelt 

8:02 Grand & Grant 

8:03 Grant & Christine 

8:04 21st St & Buchanan 

8:05 21st & Ritchie St 

8:06 2854 Brodhead Rd 

8017 Hospital Dr &            

          Brodhead 

8:08 Admiral/Calvert &      

       Carmel 

8:09 Hemlock 

8:12 Hickory 

8:14 Plum & Concord 

        (Behind Glatz) 

8:15 Sheffield & Raccoon  

8:16 2669 Brodhead Rd 

8:17 Elks Brodhead Rd 

8:18  21st  St  Ext & 

McLean 

8:19 Elementary School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS # 1 

C - DEPARTURE 
3:20 Elementary School 

3:23 Captains Corner 

3:24 Upper Linmar/Penn &  

Peoples 

3:25 Tyler & Penn 

3:26 Tyler & Warnock 

3:27 Grand & Tyler 

3:28 Grand & Filmore 

3:29 Division & Roosvelt 

3:29 Grand & Grant 

3:30 Grant & Christine 

3:31 21st & Buchanan 

3:32 21st & Ritchie St 

3:33 Hospital Dr & Brodhead 

3:33 2854 Brodhead Rd 

3:34 Admiral/Calvert Calvert/ 

Carmel 

3:35 Hemlock Dr 

3:36 Hickory  

3:37 Plum & Concord  

3:38 Sheffield & Raccoon St 

3:39 2669 Brodhead Rd 

3:40 Elks & Brodhead 

3:41 21st St Ext & McLean 

 

PLAN 12 

BUS # 6/11 AM-Pickup 
8:15 Sheffield & Sycamore 

8:16 Shaffield & Pine 

8:19 Sheffield & Orchard  

8:22 Main & Quip Way 

8:24 Main & Reed 

8:30 Elementary School 

 

BUS # 11 PM-Departure 
3:15 Elementary 

3:21 Main & Reed 

3:23 Main & Quip Way 

3:25 Sheffield & Orchard 

3:26 Sheffield & Pine 

3:27 Sheffield & Orchard 

 

ALIQUIPPA 

 JR-SR               

HIGH SCHOOL 

PLAN 11 
BUS #1 – AM  PICK UP 
7:15 Wykes & Griffith 

7:20 Jr. Sr. High School 

 

BUS #2 AM /PM 
7:30 Monaca Rd & 3rd Ave 

7:33 Monaca Rd & Hill 

7:35 5th & Adams 

7:40 Jr – Sr High School 

  

LINMAR 

BUS # 4 AM/PM 
7:30 Waugaman & Tyler          

        (Office) 

7:33 Upper Linmar (Cemetery) 

7:35 Captain’s Corner 

7:40 Jr – Sr High School 

 

 

Franklin & Spring 

Monaca Rd & Green St. 

BUS # 1  AM BUS #11  

Run  
7:27 Highland & Ravine 

7:29 Franklin & Spring St. 

7:34 Monaca Rd & Green St. 

7:39 Jr. Sr. High  

 

LOGSTOWN,  

WEST ALIQUIPPA 

BUS #3 - PICK UP 
7:19 Todays Kidz 

7:20 Station Street 

7:23 River & 4th                     

7:24 5th & Allegheny  

7:25 4th St & Main 

7:26 3rdd St & Main 

7:28  West Highland 

7:29 Logstown 

7:32 Highland & Kiehl  

7:33 Kiehl & Shaw 

7:34 Jones & Moreland 

7:35 Milton & Moreland 

7:36 Hall & King 

7:37 Hall & Laughlin 

7:43 Jr – Sr High School 

 

BRODHEAD, 

SHEFFIELD 

TERRACE, 

AND DIMATTIA 

BUS # 9 AM/PM 

PICK UP 
7:15 Tyler & Penn 

7:17 Grand & Tyler 

7:18 Grand & Warnock 

7:19 Grand & Filmore 

7:20 Grand & Grant 

7:21 Grant & Christine 

7:22 21st & Buchanan 

7:24 2853 Brodhead  

7:25 2753 Brodhead 

7:26 Brodhead & Buchanan 

7:27 Calvert & Admiral 

7:29 Academy & Golf Course 

7:31 Hemlock  

7:33 Sheffield & Raccoon 

7:34 Sheffield & 23rd 

7:36  21st Ext & McLean 

7:45 Jr – Sr High School 

 

VALLEY TERRACE 

McDONALD HGHTS. 

SHEFFIELD & AVE 

BUS# 8 AM/PM              

PICK UP 
7:25 Valley Terrace B-C   

7:26 Jarvis & Superior 

(McDonald Heights) 

7:27 Valley Terrace D 

7:28 Valley Terrace A 

7:30 Sheffield & Ann 

7:32 Sheffield & Pine  

7:33 Sheffield & Orchard 

7:37 Jr – Sr High School 

 

 



Aliquippa School District 

2015-2016 

 Bus Schedule 
 

V0-TECH 

A.M. DEPARTURE 

BuS # 10 

8:00 Jr – Sr High School 

8:25 B.C. Vo-Tech 

VO-TECH 

A.M. DISMISSAL 
10:30 B.C. Vo-Tech 

11:00 High School 

BUS #11 

PM DEPARTURE 
11:30 Pickup PM  

11:45 Vo – Tech 

Pm Dismissal 
2:30 Dismissal 

2:45  Aliq High 

 

  NON-PUBLIC 

SCHOOL STUDENTS 

BUS # 10 AM/PM 

FATIMA - PICK UP 

6:55 Main & 4th West Aliq 

7:05 5th & Adams 

7:08 Wykes & Griffith 

7:13 Main & Quip Way 

7:15 Main & Maratta 

7:16 Main & Burton 

7:18 Main & 19th 

7:19 Main & 20th 

7:20 Main & 22nd  

7:21 2206 Davidson 

7:25 70/705 Hemlock Drive 

7:28 Carmel & Calvert  

7:30 Ritchie St & Ritchie Place 

7:32 2829 Brodhead Rd 

7:34 21st St & Buchanan St 

7:35 Grant & Christine  

7:36 Grand & Grant 

7:38 Grand & Filmore  

7:40 Grand & Tyler 

7:42 Tyler & Penn Ave 

7:45 Upper Linmar 

7:47 Tyler & Peoples 

7:55 Our Lady of Fatima 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Revised 8-14-15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

O.L.S.H. & RHEMA 

BUS #6 
6:10  Main & 3rd West 

Aliq 

6:13  Khiel & Shaw 

6:15  Hall & King 

6:17  Highland & Ravine 

6:19 Wykes & Davis 

6:21  Main & Maratta 

6:22  Main & Burton 

6:23 Main & Reed 

6:24  Mian & 16th  

6:25  Main & 19th St 

6:27  2206 Davidson 

6:29  Grand & Filmore 

6:30  Grand & Grant 

6:31  Grant & Christine 

6:32 21st & Buchanan 

6:33  Calvert & Carmel 

6:37  701 Hemlock 

7:30  OLSH 

7:45  RHEMA 

 

QUIGLEY,  

CLASS ACADEMY 
BUS # 5- PICK UP 
6:40 Griffith Heights 

6:43 Wykes & Griffith 

6:46 5th & Adams 

6:50 2370 Ritchie St 

6:54 Warnock & Tyler 

6:56 Captains Corner 

6:58 Main & Burton 

6:59 Main & Quip Way 

7:00 Jarvis & Superior 

7:12 West Highland  

7:35 Quigley 

7:45 Class Acad 

 

Bus # 15  
SEWICKLEY  ACAD  

HOLY FAMILY 

CHATMAN 

CATHOLIC 
6:40 2414 West Wade St 

6:45 Grand & Filmore 

6:50 Linmar 

6:55 Wykes & Griffith 

6:57 Wykes & Davis 

7:00 5TH & Adams 

7:05 Jarvis & Superior 

(McDonald Heights) 

7:11 Logstown  

7:30 Sewickley Academy 

7:40 Holy Family Catholic 

8:05 Holy Family 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOPE CHRISTIAN  
BUS # 7 (A.M. RUN) 
7:25 Wykes & Griffith 

7:27 5th & Adams 

7:30 Franklin & Spring 

7:46 Hope Christian          

         Center/Alife 

 

HOPE CHRISTIAN 

BUS # 7 (P.M. RUN) 
3:00 Hope Christian 

3:05 Franklin & Spring 

3:08  Wykes & Griffith 

3:11  5th & Adams 

 

BUS # 11 
ROTC 

6:20 Aliq High School 

6:28 Aliq Elem School 

6:30 Monaca Rd & 3Rd 

Ave 

6:45 Center High 

7:00 Rochester High 

7:30 Ambridge High  
 

 

BUS #16 

NEW HORIZON 

ST. PETER & PAUL 

AM LIFESTEPS 

7:18 Main & Maratta 

7:20 2119 Main St 

7:23 Main & 22nd 

7:27 Admiral & Academy 

7:31 Grant & Christine  

7:30 Grand & Grant 

7:32 Upper Linmar 

7:35 1306 Waugman St 

7:45 Logstown 

7:50 Main & 4th West Aliq 

8:05 St Peter & Paul 

8:35 New Horizon 

8:45 Lifesteps 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS # 12 

BADEN ACAD 
7:35 Rhyming Thyme 

7:40 Main & Quip Way 

7:41 Main & Meadow 

7:42 Main Maratta 

7:43 Main & Burton 

7:44 Main & Reed 

7:45 Main & 16th  

7:46 Main & 18th  

7:47 Main & 19th  

7:48 Main & 20th 

7:49 Main & 22nd  

(We Are Family Daycare) 

7:50 McMinn & 23rd 

7:52 2669 Brodhead Rd 

7:55 Admiral & Academy 

7:59 Grand & Grant 

8:00 Grand & Filmore 

8:01 Grand & Tyler 

8:02 Tyler & Warnock 

8:03 Tyler & Penn 

8:04 Tyler & Captians 

Corner 

8:07 5th & Adams 

8:09 Wykes & Griffith 

8:11 Sheffield & Orchard 

8:12 Sheffield & 

Sycamore 

8:13 Franklin & Spring 

8:15 434 Franklin Ave 

( In His Hands Daycare) 

8:17 Todays Kidz 

8:20 Valley Ter C & B 

8:27 5th & Allegheny 

8:28 Main & 3rd  

8:45 Baden Acad 

 

VAN #21 BADEN ACAD 

8:20-3:26 Highland & 

Ravine 

8:22-3:24 Hall & King 

8:23-3:23 Milton St 

8:24- 3:22 Jones & 

Moreland 

8:25-3:20 Kiehl & Shaw 

8:45 Baden Acad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


